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Name ofLicensing District.
NumberofVotes

polled at
Local-optionPoll.

Number ofVotes
polled at

Licensing Election.
Number of Voters

on Eoll.

lounty of Rangitikei—
Rangitoto
Porewa
Wangaehu
Paraekaretu

lounty of Wairarapa Norths—
Castlepoint
Alfredton
Masterton

Jounty of Wairarapa South—
Carterton
Greytown
Featherston

Jounty of Hutt—
Karori
Porirua
Mungaroa
Epuni ..

!ounty of Waimea—Motueka
Moutere
Stoke ..
Wangamoa
Wai-iti
Wangapeka

Jounty of Collingwood—
Rangiora
Takaka

Jounty of Buller—
Charleston
Lyell ..
Karamea

Jounty of Inangahua—
Hampden
Boatman's
Reefton
Murray

Jountyof Grey—
Ahaura
Grey ..

Jounty of Westland—
Arahura
Kanieri

Jounty of Marlborough—
Awatere
Spring Creek
Omaka
Picton
Pelorus
Havelook

Jounty of Kaikoura—■
Kaikoura

Jounty ofAmuri—Amuri
lounty of Ashley—
Waipara
Ashley
Kowai
Amberley
Mandeville and Rangiora
Oxford
Eyreton
Cust ..

Jounty of Selwyn—Avon
Heathcote
Lincoln
Courtenay
Ellesmere
Malvern
Coleridge

lounty of Akaroa—
Port Levy
Okain's Bay
Wainui
Little River

lountyof Ashburton—
South Rakaia
Mount Hutt
Ashburton
Upper Ashburton
Mount Somers

Jounty of Geraldine—
Levels
Temuka
Raukapuka

lounty of Mackenzie—
Mackenzie

No information
No poll taken
No information

10

6
94
5

7
No poll taken

2

11
3

No poll taken
5

17
2

No poll taken
5

49
24

No information
25

5
10
7

8
10
69
9

49
107

94
No information

1
No information

5
No poll taken

4
No information

No poll taken

53

Appointed by Governor
No poll taken
No poll taken

No poll taken
Appointed by Governor

19

No poll taken
No poll taken
No poll taken

Appointed by Governor

27
No poll taken

Appointed by Governor
Appointed by Governor

No poll taken
58

GO

45
32
68

72
No poll taken

82
No poll taken

65
115

198
Appointed by Governor

Appointed by Governor
Appointed by Governor

No poll taken
Appointed by Governor

No poll taken

78

254

120
296
363

558
235
277

222
492
198
680

348
155
276
115
458

82

260

242
103
708

233
91

246
56

324
843

922
No information

134
No information

339
115
194

16 Appointed by Governor 98

40 No poll taken 125

4 Appointed by Governor 220
No information

16
No information

167
11

No information
5

No poll taken

212
No poll taken

500

484
417

Appointed by Governor 220

144
221

9
18
13
40

1

No poll taken
Appointed by Governor
Appointed by Governor
Appointed by Governor

No poll taken
No poll taken
No poll taken

2,084
1,950

506
437
670
r.48
208

No information
Noinformation
No information
No information

Appointed by Governor
Appointed by Governor

69
8

24
17
8

No poll taken
Appointed by Governor

No information
No information
No information

298
No information
No information
No information
No information

134
36
21

101
No poll taken

Appointed by Governor

739
402
625

11 52 269
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