Name of Licensing District.					Number of Votes polled at Local-option Poll.	Number of Votes polled at Licensing Election.	Number of Voters on Roll.
ounty of Rangi	tikei						
Rangitoto					No information		
Porewa.		• •			No poll taken	No poll taken	78
Wangaehu					No information	::	**
Paraekaretu	,,		• •		10	53	254
ounty of Waira	-			- 1	6	Appointed by Governor	120
Castlepoint Alfredton	••	••	••		94	No poll taken	296
Masterton	• •	••	••	::	5	No poll taken	363
ounty of Waira		uth—	••				
Carterton		••			7	No poli taken	558
Greytown	• •	••	••	••	No poll taken	Appointed by Governor	235
Featherston	• •	••	••	••	2	19	277
ounty of Hutt-	-				11	No poll taken	222
Karori Porirua	• •	••	••		3	No poll taken	492
Mungaroa	••	••	••		No poll taken	No poll taken	198
Epuni					5	Appointed by Governor	680
ounty of Waim							0.48
Motueka			• •	••	17	27	348
Moutere	••	• •	• •	••	2 No nell taken	No poll taken	155 276
Stoke	••	• •	••	••	No poll taken 5	Appointed by Governor Appointed by Governor	115
Wangamoa Wai-iti	••	••	••	•••	5 49	No poll taken	458
Wangapeka	••	••	• •		24	58	82
ounty of Collin			••				_ _
Rangiora					No information		_::
Takaka					25	60	260
ounty of Buller	<u> </u>			į		45	040
Charleston	• •	• •	• •		5	45 32	242 103
Lyell	• •	• •	• •	••	10 7	68	708
Karamea ounty of Inang	o hyro	• •	••		4	00	700
Hampden	anua—				8	72	233
Boatman's	••		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		10	No poll taken	91
Reefton					69	82	246
Murray	• •		••		9	No poll taken	56
ounty of Grey-	-			İ	40	C.E.	324
Ahaura	••	••	••	••	49 107	65 115	843
Grey	nd.	• •	••		107	110	0±0
ounty of Westla Arahura					94	198	922
Kanieri	••	• •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	.:.	No information	Appointed by Governor	No information
ounty of Marlb	orough-		••	``		"	
Awatere					1	Appointed by Governor	134
Spring Creek	••	••	••		No information	Appointed by Governor	No information
Omaka	••	••	••	••	5 No poll taken	No poll taken Appointed by Governor	339 115
Picton Pelorus	• •	• •	• •	••	4	No poll taken	194
Havelock	• •	••	••	::	No information		•••
ounty of Kaiko		••	••				
Kaikoura	•••		••		16	Appointed by Governor	98
ounty of Amuri	_						
Amuri	••	••	••	••	40	No poll taken	125
ounty of Ashley	7—				4	Amnainted by Governor	220
Waipara	••	• •	••		4 No information	Appointed by Governor	220
Ashley Kowai	••	••	••	::	16	No poll taken	500
Amberley	••	••	••		No information	- Post danos	••
Mandeville an	d Rangi	ora.	••	::1	167	212	484
Oxford		••	•••		11	No poll taken	417
Eyreton					No information	1	
Cust	••	••	• •		5	Appointed by Governor	220
unty of Selwy				1	144	No noll taken	2,084
Avon	••	••	••		144 221	No poll taken Appointed by Governor	1,950
Heathcote Lincoln	••	••	• •	::	9	Appointed by Governor	506
Courtenay	••	••	••	::	18	Appointed by Governor	437
Ellesmere	••	• • •	• • •	::]	13	No poll taken	670
Malvern	••	•••	••		40	No poll taken	548
Coleridge		••			1	No poll taken	208
ounty of Akaro	a—			1	AT . for for one of		
Port Levy	••	••	••	••	No information	Appointed by Governor	••
Okain's Bay	••	••	••		No information No information	Appointed by Governor	••
Wainui Little River	• •	••	••	::	No information	Appointed by develor	••
unty of Ashbu	rton	••	••		T'A TITOTITIONIOII		- 4
South Rakaia	10011			}	69	No poll taken	298
Mount Hutt	••		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		8	Appointed by Governor	No information
Ashburton		••	••		24	No information	No information
Upper Ashbur	ton		••		17	No information	No information
Mount Somers		• •	• •	••	8	No information	No information
ounty of Gerald				-	194	101	789
Levels	• •	• •	••	••	134 36	No poll taken	402
Temuka Raukapuka	• •	••	• •	::	21	Appointed by Governor	625
DRUKBOUKS	• •	• •	• •	•••	21	Tippomion by diorental	
ounty of Macke	mzia.—			1		,	